196
IDXPERTTM Handheld Labeler
Portable Printers & Supplies
H
More Options, More Brains,
More Brawn...Less Waste.
More Options, More Brains,
More Brawn...Less Waste.

WT on RD
WT on RD
WT on GN
WT on GN
WT on GN
WT on BL
WT on BL
WT on BL
RD on WT
RD on WT
RD on WT
Diagram
Dimensions (in.) Dimensions (mm)
Diagram Part Number Labels per A B A B
Cartridge
XC-500-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-WT-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-OR-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-YL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-CL-BK 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-RD-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-GN-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-BL-WT 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
XC-500-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 0.500 9.14m 12.70m
XC-1000-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.000 9.14m 25.40m
XC-1500-580-WT-RD 1 roll (cont.) 30 ft. 1.500 9.14m 38.10m
Catalog No. Description
XPERT-ABC Printer*(ABC Layout)
XPERT-HC-ABC Hard Case for ABC Layout
XPERT-KEY Printer*(KEYBOARD Layout)